

SLG

**BEFORE : MRS. C. J. BHATT,
COMPANY REGISTRAR /
TESTAMENTARY REGISTRAR
Date: 17th October, 2022**

CALLED FOR DIRECTION :

9 TP/383/2020) None present for parties
)
)
) **P.C.:** Perused Petition. S.O. to 05.12.2022.
)

17.10.2022

**COMPANY REGISTRAR /
TESTAMENTARY REGISTRAR**